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Think ahead.

H11 - Hand towel roll system

Tork Advanced Matic® Hand Towel

-

Designed specifically for the Tork Image Design Matic® Hand Towel
Roll Dispenser with Intuition® Sensor, this Tork Advanced Matic
towel offers a truly best-in-class product for no touch, hygienic
dispensing systems. Soft, strong, and highly absorbent this towel
offers the perfect combination of quality, performance, and value.
Less packaging means source reduction reducing your overall
labor and maintenance costs. Long lasting rolls minimize
maintenance costs while maximizing service. Essity does not
guarantee that this product will contain any recycled fiber.
Available in an Easy Handling® Carry Box. Structured Towel.

www.tork.ca

Article 290025

System H11

Roll length 274.3 m

Roll width 21cm

Roll diameter 18.4 cm
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Advanced quality for cost savings and high
performance

One-at-a-time dispensing for reduced
consumption and increased hygiene



Shipping data

SCcC

Pieces
Consumer units
Height

Width

Length

Volume

Net weight
Gross weight

Packing material

¢ essity

Consumer unit
73286632739
1

17819g

Roll

Essity is a leading global hygiene and

health company

Transport unit
10073286632736
6

6

25¢cm

38 cm

57 cm
53.32dm3
106914 g
112994 g
Carton

Pallet
7322540844375
300

300

246 cm

95 cm

114 cm
2672.05dm3

H11 - Hand towel roll system
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Contact

Essity Canada Inc.

Cira Centre, Suite 2600
2929 Arch Street
Philadelphia, PA 19104

Phone: (866-722-8675)

www.tork.ca



